2022 LITTLE MIAMI LEARNING CENTER

General Tuition Information

Registration Fee

A New Family $60.00 non-refundable registration fee per child.

Annual Processing
Fee

An annual fee of $50.00 per child to cover updating paperwork,
software, One Call Now Mass Communication System etc. due every

September.

Siblings

Siblings receive a 10% discount off the full time weekly tuition
(excluding full days).

Daily Rate for School
Closures

(Full Days)

1%t — 5" grade: $40.00 per day. ($50.00 for full day families only)
Your account will be charged for the days you sign up for.

Kindergarten pays regular tuition. No additional charge for full
days.

Late Full Day Sign Up:

A fee of $10.00 will be charged for children that do not sign up for
full days in advance.

Return Payment Fee

If your automatic withdrawal of tuition via debit/credit card or bank
account is denied your account will be charged a returned item fee
per electronic transaction.

Weekly Fee Structure
(see posted schedule)

Part Time
Full Time (1-3 days per week)
(4-5 days per week)
$238.00 N/A
$214.00 N/A
$200.00 $160.00
(3 days per week, limited
spots)
$154.00 N/A
($50.00 Activity fee per child)
$135.00 N/A
$69.00 $59.00
$69.00 $59.00
$98.00 $88.00

Financial Assistance is available with income eligibility.

513-677-3702




